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1000973968968100010009969869789999991000 992 1 955242/004 LISBET/KIM HANSEN  14808

999990984959953998984985989996968995 993 2 954242/001 LARS N. & MiILLE  14739

9919929919479729889709999729871000990 982 3 933242/012 ELSE/SVEND HANSEN  14709

99899510009689689751000989973950995971 990 4 938242/016 ULRIK L. LARSEN  14704

974965959995981971992985984975978958 966 5 937199/005 LAYTH&THAER AL RO  14568

969965959974968966971968980987983961 980 6 955199/001 JIMMY FREDERICIA  14534

920919966959979973993984994992947984 986 7 937116/014 RENE LARSEN  14506

9859549699549689939779749691000938959 980 8 917045/003 TEAM ZUFEROV  14506

959905949974969965963966979963985963 979 9 933199/010 KELD FREDERICIA  14399

949970975947949960988983986981939954 975 10 834045/008 BJARNE JANIK  14368

9229249211000971956954947986959947989 973 11 954116/002 SØREN LARSEN  14363

959831955923984963970957979961970986 974 12 1000116/020 THERGAM-AL-HUIO  14358

944877953900967955989986999962996915 970 13 938049/002 K & K SØRENSEN  14321

909963950976972953972963980924953942 975 14 930199/004 NADEM AL-ROBAI  14310

937901925936931949989928967966916947 982 15 908242/011 MIRKO HADZIC  14096

885958924910993947941940974952853967 958 16 953116/001 MARTIN B. JENSEN  14091

907889968907948955985981987979886954 974 17 785045/023 NIELS JAWORSKI  14086

886894963870926957984989981987952949 971 18 765049/004 STEEN & BESIM  14039

924932944911939934960954992917901895 957 19 779045/002 JOHNNI PEDERSEN  13910

9038089239059439469459591000942904959 971 20 824045/047 ERIK KRUSE  13896

917977850918949920937968891981887899 954 21 856242/008 HANS-PETER ERRATH  13877

894765970891958933938959980938853893 977 22 838045/013 SØREN JØNS  13706

850913906881922903937956938899813939 965 23 919242/017 M. HALD PEDERSEN  13703

976914963955975994992981956995990990 991 24 998242/009 TUNCER SAHIN  13669

936904913911959924937962934805914924 953 25 546242/015 EJGIL JACOBSEN  13458

966958940912983957978972982920900945 983 26 116/003 MAJA CINIECKA  13359

966893944896968959974941966904977971 969 27 116/022 YUSEIN FERAD  13282

918869932946965965923969978946872957 959 28 116/025 KJELD & BERILL  13084

942898946860938929924945999850950921 976 29 049/008 ERIK HANSEN  13042

943857935869942951940960964852952855 959 30 049/025 BIRTHE & PETER  12942

951864968940947930904953966828882 970 31 769242/003 KAJ JACOBSEN  12844

99410009979569579929921000978988964 993 32 242/005 ANDREAS & PETER  12809
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757759937942965934946961960948814975 976 33 116/023 FREDDY NORDQUIST  12752

883809910900964963944950973906879852 611 34 116/032 JØRGEN DANIELSEN  12451

870978948957942962985992949919959 977 35 116/012 IVAN JENSEN  11436

960896946954980974957884898 964 36 796045/010 NENAD DEVIC  11177

828720910854851885894961935268625 890 37 401045/006 RASMUS BECH  10814

852933964962963995964961983926 1000 38 242/010 STEFFEN HANSEN  10504

958980989959966990983970 982 39 955242/013 BO SØRENSEN  9732

904902891900936932905699891 924 40 810199/006 IB THOMSEN  9694

906967952962979944935943 956 41 932199/002 IMAN BANISAEED  9475

938959973972975982952917 974 42 768045/014 FINN GALLE  9411

899868920950934972962920952 953 43 116/006 FHINN & MONA  9330

999520972994981973919992983 981 44 116/028 ISMAIL KÜSLÜ  9314

831777943856906830939880845 910 45 242/006 OLE NIELSEN  8717

866911899935957849969 938 46 619242/018 KHALID CHAUDHARY  7942

956963965978985965916 656 47 199/008 MAREK KUZLECKI  7384

975932957922 48 804049/006 RUNE RASMUSSEN  4589

958913922 49 242/019 TEAM TURKMEN  3775

860908793 905 50 049/010 RENE JACOBSEN  3465

899713753830 51 242/002 LUCAS KRAMHØFT  3195



Udskrevet d. 12-08-2019

3Side
Klub 10 Mesterskabet gamle duer 2019

SlagPlac. Point 32

84 Privat

RØDBY

HAVN

 1 994242/004 LISBET/KIM HANSEN  14808

 2 988242/001 LARS N. & MiILLE  14739

 3 995242/012 ELSE/SVEND HANSEN  14709

 4 994242/016 ULRIK L. LARSEN  14704

 5 949199/005 LAYTH&THAER AL RO  14568

 6 949199/001 JIMMY FREDERICIA  14534

 7 973116/014 RENE LARSEN  14506

 8 968045/003 TEAM ZUFEROV  14506

 9 948199/010 KELD FREDERICIA  14399

 10 980045/008 BJARNE JANIK  14368

 11 960116/002 SØREN LARSEN  14363

 12 947116/020 THERGAM-AL-HUIO  14358

 13 969049/002 K & K SØRENSEN  14321

 14 948199/004 NADEM AL-ROBAI  14310

 15 913242/011 MIRKO HADZIC  14096

 16 935116/001 MARTIN B. JENSEN  14091

 17 981045/023 NIELS JAWORSKI  14086

 18 966049/004 STEEN & BESIM  14039

 19 971045/002 JOHNNI PEDERSEN  13910

 20 964045/047 ERIK KRUSE  13896

 21 974242/008 HANS-PETER ERRATH  13877

 22 920045/013 SØREN JØNS  13706

 23 959242/017 M. HALD PEDERSEN  13703

 24 242/009 TUNCER SAHIN  13669

 25 937242/015 EJGIL JACOBSEN  13458

 26 963116/003 MAJA CINIECKA  13359

 27 952116/022 YUSEIN FERAD  13282

 28 884116/025 KJELD & BERILL  13084

 29 964049/008 ERIK HANSEN  13042

 30 963049/025 BIRTHE & PETER  12942

 31 971242/003 KAJ JACOBSEN  12844

 32 1000242/005 ANDREAS & PETER  12809

 33 880116/023 FREDDY NORDQUIST  12752

 34 907116/032 JØRGEN DANIELSEN  12451



Udskrevet d. 12-08-2019

4Side
Klub 10 Mesterskabet gamle duer 2019

SlagPlac. Point 32

84 Privat

RØDBY

HAVN

 35 116/012 IVAN JENSEN  11436

 36 968045/010 NENAD DEVIC  11177

 37 794045/006 RASMUS BECH  10814

 38 242/010 STEFFEN HANSEN  10504

 39 242/013 BO SØRENSEN  9732

 40 199/006 IB THOMSEN  9694

 41 199/002 IMAN BANISAEED  9475

 42 045/014 FINN GALLE  9411

 43 116/006 FHINN & MONA  9330

 44 116/028 ISMAIL KÜSLÜ  9314

 45 242/006 OLE NIELSEN  8717

 46 242/018 KHALID CHAUDHARY  7942

 47 199/008 MAREK KUZLECKI  7384

 48 049/006 RUNE RASMUSSEN  4589

 49 983242/019 TEAM TURKMEN  3775

 50 049/010 RENE JACOBSEN  3465

 51 242/002 LUCAS KRAMHØFT  3195


